
MM



166 l e o n e . i t

2 mm

EXTRASHORT

SHORT

LONG

1:1

*PATENTED



  167l e o n e . i t

 

7,5 M2302-00 M2301-00 31EXTRASHORT 48 *25

10 M2302-01 M2301-01 35SHORT 56 *28 

10 M2302-02 M2301-02 40 LONG 62 *33 

 

*

1

2

M2301-91

M2302-91
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mm

M3052-00

M3050-00  
M3051-00  

M3051-011

M3051-013

M3051-014

M3051-015

M3051-012

1

2 80

1 76

3   84  

4 88

5 92

.

M3051-01

M3051-03

M3051-04

M3051-05

M3051-02

10

.
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M4800-00

M4840-00

M4800-001

M4840-001

M4801-00 M4801-001

M4830-00 M4830-001 M4831-00 M4831-001

1,80

1,80

1,80

1,14

1,14

1,14

.045

.045

.045

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

LONG

EXTRALONG

SHORT

. . .

:

 




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M4806-01

M4806-02

M4806-03

M4806-04

M4806-05

83 1

90 2

97 3

104 4

111 5

1

.

LEONELEONE 11

d

M4808-01

M4808-02

M4808-03

M4808-04

M4808-05

83 1

90 2

97 3

104 4

111 5

1

LEONELEONE�
��

d

M4805-01 M4805-011 M4835-01 M4835-011

M4805-02 M4805-021 M4835-02 M4835-021

M4805-03 M4805-031 M4835-03 M4835-031

M4805-04 M4805-041 M4835-04 M4835-041

M4805-05 M4805-051 M4835-05 M4835-051

83 1

90 2

97 3

104 4

111 5

1 10 1 10

. .. .

LEONELEONE
��

d
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M4824-00M4808-00 M4807-00M4809-00

M4824-10M4808-10 M4807-10M4809-10

 

 

1

M3307-00 M3309-00

M3309-95

:

M3620-01
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K0935-08 K0936-08 -  

3/8” - 9,5 1/2” - 12,7 

strong  

M0777-00 

M0778-00  

M0779-00 
 

 
-
-
-
-

M0772-01 M0772-01R

SMALL

LARGE

 
M0774-01

M0776-01

M0774-00R M0774-00G M0774-00V SMALLM0774-00

M0776-00

M0773-00

M0776-00R M0776-00G M0776-00V LARGE

MINI

M0771-00

M0775-00 M0775-00G M0775-00VM0775-00R
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M0791-00 

M0791-01 

M0790-00

M0805-00

M0805-10

M0805-20

small

medium

large

M0805-00S

M0805-10S

M0805-20S

small

medium

large

M0800-00S 
M0800-00 

M3613-01
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0
0
0
0

0
0
00

0
0

500

5 10 15 20

1000

M0810-01

M0810-02

M0810-03

light

medium

heavy


